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Filing Receipt 

Filing Date - 2023-07-06 10:18:44 AM 

Control Number - 43219 

Item Number - 9 



PB & SC WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION 
PO BOX 121 

POINT BLANK, TX 77364 

July 6,2023 

Public Utility Commission of Texas 
Central Records 
1701 N. Congress 
PO box 13326 
Austin, TX 78711-3326 

Re: Tariff for PB&SC WSC, CCN No. 10126 in San Jacinto County 

Pursuant to Texas Water Code Section 13.125(c) and 16 TQC Section 24.21 (j), enclosed is one 
copy of revisions to our existing tariff for PB&SC Water Supply Corporation provided for 
information purposes. 

Items changed in the tariff: 

Page 24. 13 a. Delinquent Bills 

Page 41 -4. Customer inspection fee, $75. 

Page 41 -6- Equipment damage fee, $100 

Page 41 -7- Equity Buy-in Fee, $1000 

Page 42 - 11 - Installation fee, $600. 

Page 43 - 12 - Late payment fee, $25. 

Page 43- 16 a. 1 Monthly charges based on meter size. 

M Meter Size: 5/8" to %" Meter Equivalents: 1.0 

Meter Size: 1" Meter Equivalents: 2.5 

Meter Size: 2" Meter Equivalents: 8.0 

Monthly Rate: $40.00 

Monthly Rate: $67.50 

Monthly Rate: $216.00 
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Page 44 - 16 b. Charges per gallon sold: 

- $3.90 per 1,000 gallons for 0 gallons up to 2,000 gallons 
- $4.90 per 1,001 gallons for 2,001 gallons up to 4,000 gallons 
- $5.90 per 1,000 gallons for 4,001 gallons up to 6,000 gallons 
- $6.90 per 1,000 gallons for 6,001 gallons up to 8,000 gallons 
- $7.90 per 1,000 gallons for 8,001 gallons up to 10,000 gallons 
- $8.90 per 1,000 gallons for 10,001 gallons up to 20,000 gallons 
- $9.90 per 1,000 gallons for 20,001 gallons up to 40,000 gallons 
- $10.90 per 1,000 gallons for 40,001 gallons and over 

Yours Truly, 

John Shaughnessy 

Board President 

PB&SC Water Supply Corp 
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